Bilyk Nataliia Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position Supreme Court , Judge of the Criminal Court of Cassation

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/0638a5d5-dbc0-4cd0-8f25-01233baeabaa
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bilyk Mykola Anatoliiovych husband
Interregional Department of the National Agency

of Ukraine on Civil Service in Vinnytsya,

Zhytomyr and Khmelnytsk oblasts (regions) ,

Head

Bilyk Yuliia Mykolaivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7390
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7390
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7390
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7390
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2095
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2095
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2095
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21565
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21565
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21565
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21565

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

BepxosHun Cyg , cynns

BepxosHun Cyn , cynas

Supreme Court, Judge

Lityn District Court , Head of
the Court

Lityn District Court , Head of
the Court

General local court, Chairman
of the Lityn District Court,
Vinnytsya oblast (region)

158 143,79

110 595,17

21 426,41

10 497,00

8 955,00

18 711,77

17
305,58

17
773,77

16
501,92

26
767,26

5 042,65

4 932,80


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f508ce61-047b-482c-89d9-fda23468602b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad42f61-addc-462f-a677-2cca081e0352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a006946d-cac7-486b-bb31-1697e11ccaea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_601f3454-7b7d-42d8-95a5-3ab481bfba08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba472594-a623-4fb8-b817-1d8378b9f996
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_19_191

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

87
390,00

300
000,00

112
000,00

150
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f508ce61-047b-482c-89d9-fda23468602b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f508ce61-047b-482c-89d9-fda23468602b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f508ce61-047b-482c-89d9-fda23468602b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad42f61-addc-462f-a677-2cca081e0352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad42f61-addc-462f-a677-2cca081e0352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad42f61-addc-462f-a677-2cca081e0352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a006946d-cac7-486b-bb31-1697e11ccaea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a006946d-cac7-486b-bb31-1697e11ccaea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a006946d-cac7-486b-bb31-1697e11ccaea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_601f3454-7b7d-42d8-95a5-3ab481bfba08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_601f3454-7b7d-42d8-95a5-3ab481bfba08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_601f3454-7b7d-42d8-95a5-3ab481bfba08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba472594-a623-4fb8-b817-1d8378b9f996
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba472594-a623-4fb8-b817-1d8378b9f996
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba472594-a623-4fb8-b817-1d8378b9f996

2014 Deposits

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH —
ot


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_19_191
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f508ce61-047b-482c-89d9-fda23468602b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad42f61-addc-462f-a677-2cca081e0352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a006946d-cac7-486b-bb31-1697e11ccaea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_601f3454-7b7d-42d8-95a5-3ab481bfba08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba472594-a623-4fb8-b817-1d8378b9f996
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_19_191

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f508ce61-047b-482c-89d9-fda23468602b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad42f61-addc-462f-a677-2cca081e0352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a006946d-cac7-486b-bb31-1697e11ccaea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_601f3454-7b7d-42d8-95a5-3ab481bfba08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba472594-a623-4fb8-b817-1d8378b9f996
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_19_191

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

5041.0 sq. m (4)

4975.0 sq. m (3)

4975.0 sg. m (3)

18975.0 sg. m (5)

21475.0 sq. m (6)

22500.0 sg. m (7)

133.4 sq

133.4 sq

133.4 sq

133.4 sq

208.3 sq

141.6 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m(2)

.m(2)

49.0 sq.
(1)

49.0 sq.
(1)

49.0 sq.
(1)

27.0 sq.
(1)

35.1 sq.
(1)

35.1 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f508ce61-047b-482c-89d9-fda23468602b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad42f61-addc-462f-a677-2cca081e0352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a006946d-cac7-486b-bb31-1697e11ccaea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_601f3454-7b7d-42d8-95a5-3ab481bfba08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba472594-a623-4fb8-b817-1d8378b9f996
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_19_191

VEHICLES:

2019 * peugeot 2008 2014

2018 * peugeot 2008 2014

2017 * peugeot 2008 2014

2016 * peugeot 2008 2014

2015 * peugeot 2008 2014

2014 * Peugeot 2008 1194 2014

all
CAREER:
Nov. 10, 2017 — Supreme Court , Judge of the

Criminal Court of Cassation


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f508ce61-047b-482c-89d9-fda23468602b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad42f61-addc-462f-a677-2cca081e0352
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a006946d-cac7-486b-bb31-1697e11ccaea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_601f3454-7b7d-42d8-95a5-3ab481bfba08
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ba472594-a623-4fb8-b817-1d8378b9f996
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_19_191
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12234

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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